1400

B—1A

\

\

\

1460.3
1470.€
1479.4
1485.3
1493.8
1511.5
1522.1

523.9

1439.1
1445.5

o

+
5
]

# e

COAL BED ESTIMATED
TO BE ~S5' THICK

M [ ]

re

=ximpa

L. Robert Kimball & Associates

615 West Highland Ave.
Ebensburg, Pa. 15931

phone (814) 472-7700
fax (814) 472-7712
email aande@Irkimball.com
web site  www.Irkimball.com

CONSULTANTS

BLACKLICK CREEK
WATERSHED ASSOCIATION

SIPOS MINE AMD RECLAMATION
CONCEPTUAL PLANS

INDIANA COUNTY, PA
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